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
Torrance

car
vrnh n l’mu !n 1
105 ve LB .1 ‘

4 Shh ow Place

eal omn r the busy 'x

ecutive, bo: @ liv

l . nice kitehen 'II
nets, bullt-in on‘

r-nl.. andy service pore!

:n“l'wn sy stem. od

s
ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West
Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-3461

Eves. FR 8.5749

PAINT
AND SAVE

On this beautiful corner
lot. Features @ nice large
2 bedroom and den home
with wall to wall carpets
and drapes. 1% baths
and a large patio with a
beautiful aluminum cover.
Home needs paint and
yard work. Let us show
you the possibilities on
this one. Ask for #103H

FREDERICKS

REALTY

4126 Sepulveda Bivd

‘ FR 8-8447 foF only 830,950, ~ FA 0-2222 FR 8.8447 L i 2018 W. CARSON STREET
umli..fl.‘i"sin'{b,?-....u., PN A REAVATS, == CALL, FA'-4000 . FA 8:9480 (Anytime) DA 61164

REAL ESTATE & INVESTMENT
REALTORS
FA 8-1995

CUSTO

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 89325

FR 1.2461
5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

a0 e
room  with extra large
u tmno 'll “l .b‘J:ll:.ln”xﬁ:ln;'Ll’l:::“";:ll- ‘r‘::
'i 2 | wall to wall carpeting, brand
'l:l o new ullmln Bath ewly
wcb- ouu nt Room  for
'Il.ll E‘ lw;g' 3 ?.»‘.'u»r will trade for hose
-y \ n» "M""" ln ulloy area, Bubmit down

pat M _-',-_:',:u e sn,voo FHA LOAN

mit down payment, $105 Per Month

T d | ce |
u.'uwu H mr"uFu'&-:.’u'fi?.':'ﬁfn"z'i.f
N EST HIGH de* wiy
ainted insl h a-
$20,600 G.I. LOAN age and Datio. Bubmit down
l & Family Room e
um bll on- $17,500
7
:?’1&::‘“ h-{ un’:l‘l‘?,- 1"&2{"‘ u'"?\{ ",:‘..
rate, m,
down payment. Submit Hardwood floors, 31 .dovn
or submit_on el no down
SPANISH STYLE SN —
o $100 "'..;'3... th s | NEAR NEW CARSON HIGH
stucoo hom enta, with Full Price $17,900
u lnunn nelu od Has ¥or this 3 bodrwm wuh hard
dr d pT wi floors, uble
rate dinin , walls Home has white nlumlnum .fd-
wall ear In[ nnl Irulu:o. ing for long life durability,
Bubmit down paymen wner transferred,

SANDS REALTY

FR 1-2461
5135 TORRANCE BLVD.

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING

3 & Family Room [BRIGHT AS A|~ s, g v
e 4 et T e e Valey |10 Whom lt May C
nie
of floor space, Lot 80 NEw PENNY o‘“l‘ vi” Bleeps 34 pocplo Wllh!u dl- A I. Vell ° ay oncem
by 175. Wall t | Spanish stucco with remark- tance to Il ian iver, 78 197 b, ft. residential lot,
throughout, intercom, bullt-in |Remarkably clean home| abis Catalina and ocean view lien n cisco, | 1 mile to Appre Vel Tor H
range, oven and dishwasher. 3 on a big comer lot and Wl ulJI 2000 »q. Etﬂllom ronmn-m . | Paved streets, new homes in ere NOV! Souﬂwood!
3::. A lm‘ od ml_u.a_nm pri- I“ d Od tiad roourx‘-uvlﬂ mt:ﬂ%lnlu $13,600—terma. area. Price H-ro it is! 4 bedroom, famil Call FA §-1049 and the
sxtras to mention. Pieass cal |/ONdscaped very nicely| foo pius decached . 4 Bd w| Souare ‘fSot 50 "livaniy, mis | fails h Tome " in Bociorsed.
for Agpoiniment 16 wee this o= |with a cinder block fence.| in sunmes house Only $23 00, Builders Home rm., Wi mlnron T ideat fur ormutranome | bawh ‘home  in Southwond—
luxe Work room and den added c h ‘ £l m’ 8 Dioratt aaf B g‘.bro‘d m'\ 1% wmm :!;:' aymn:l‘l roomc with B-que. nr’w’:. fonced ;w S.‘R‘ |'
Somll Tomnco to gorage plus 3 big bed-| =0 O eTa iy, | homs i Bouth 7 Tormance. Wall | e, Widing citse dogrs, uill- | #9000 down > ol B oo
. in
ily room. [rooms, 1% baths with a I Torrance itk ces teme | Suntha 154 oven, firel | heal i s T
ot il o il chooee lorge pcho Let us show| from and raised hearin fire: | place air heat, siiding | street. Price $19, 080 terme. Spocicl Price! Heart of Town!
custom drapes, bullt-in _range g‘. kitchen  with :Iul doors to patio. This is ¥ uced his Looking for a 3 bed home
and oven, “hardwood floors, |yoy — #102H mllnw oven and dish- woman's dream. Price $7,900 G.l. Resal B[ on thi “"”'l . gogm
forced alr heat. Prida of own: washer, class wall to wall oA, L Y esale fomme i Vihoaom ol "R | o0 & Thee Haeh SwedTare
ershi ows hare. ) -bedroom ,
{0% down, good terme un bal- FREDERICKS {hroughout, Has 11 Dathe £ Bome. _ Bullicin rasge oad Dok wal feime ol TanEe :::h‘!o'f"r'g-r Viewing. Gar-
Ance i Nu;”:n:"”'d”pr.ﬂ"owr:#; HO"YV“‘ R‘Vi.n :}:,",:. ':;f,'b‘:. '.':‘, heat, P',""' and_ oven, Get lhll Price— age disposal and dln'::uhc
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